YouthBuild Lake County, Tameka Wilson, twilson@yblc.org

Denice Cooper- True Conglomerate Productions- ceo@trueconglomerate.com
Barbara Smithers 160 Driving Academy- bsmithers@160drivingacademy.com
Jennifer Yonan, Youth Conservation Corps - YouthBuild Waukegan-
jyonan@youthconservationcorps.org

Haresh Godhani- haresh@itexps.com

Sadaf Surani - Youth Conservation Corps, ssurani@youthconservationccorps.org

Cynthia Harris Employee Connections. cynthia@myemployeeconnections.com
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